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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Ziegler Max (2006) 10.00

+ Gansner Corsin (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Wildhaber Mike (2007) 10.00

+ Zingg Elias (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Weibel Patrick (2006) 10.00

+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00

1 Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 10.00
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00

1 a Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00
+ Galbier Joel (2007) 10.00

1 b Tschalèr Curdin (2006) 10.00
+ Gätzi Severin (2006) 10.00

1 Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00
+ Rüegg Jesse (2007) 10.00

1 Stähli Severin (2007) 10.00
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00

1 Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 10.00
+ Sprecher Luca (2007) 10.00

1 Reichen Noel (2006) 10.00
+ Keller Tami (2006) 10.00

1 a Müller Josias (2006) 10.00
+ Rutschmann Leon (2006) 10.00

1 b Moser Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Wisler Michael (2006) 10.00

1 c Mock Ramon (2006) 10.00
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 10.00

1 d Meier Cyrill (2006) 10.00
+ Risch Christian (2007) 10.00

1 Malnati Silas (2006) 10.00
+ Wolf Mario (2007) 10.00

1 Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Sutter Rouven (2006) 10.00

1 a Jäger Mathias (2006) 10.00
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 b Jäger Elia (2006) 10.00
+ Speck Beda (2006) 10.00

1 Grob Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Brülisauer Ruedi (2007) 10.00

1 Giger Andreas (2007) 10.00
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00

1 Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00
+ Casanova Mauro (2006) 10.00

1 Favre Aimé (2007) 10.00
+ Siegrist Matthias (2007) 10.00

1 Eggenberger Sven (2006) 10.00
+ Häne Luca (2007) 10.00

1 Bösch Mario (2006) 10.00
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 10.00

1 Bleiker Toni (2006) 10.00
+ Baumann Joshua (2006) 10.00

1 Bischof Loris (2006) 10.00
+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 10.00

1 Albrecht Quirin (2006) 10.00
+ Steier Jan (2007) 10.00

1 Ackermann Marco (2007) 10.00
+ Dicht Roman (2007) 10.00

1 Widmer Ramon (2006) 9.75
+ Egger Nico (2007) 9.75

1 Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 9.75

1 a Sokolov Luka (2006) 9.75
+ Kern Thomas (2006) 9.75

1 b Schwager Pascal (2006) 9.75
+ Inauen Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 Schmid Robin (2006) 9.75
+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 9.75

1 Marti Niels (2007) 9.75
+ Rusch Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 Halter Miro (2006) 9.75
+ Fritsche Markus (2006) 9.75

1 Gmür Max (2007) 9.75
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 9.75

1 Fäh Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Grob Appiwat (2007) 9.75

1 Engi Niculin (2006) 9.75
+ Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 9.75

1 a Büsser Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Nef Christian (2007) 9.75

1 b Brunner Mirco (2007) 9.75
+ Oehler Lukas (2007) 9.75

1 c Bosshard Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Signer Sandro (2006) 9.75

1 Aepli Finn (2006) 9.75
+ Rahm Alex (2007) 9.75

1 Vogler Elias (2007) 9.00
- Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.00

1 Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.00
- Vogler Elias (2007) 9.00

1 a Walt Robin (2007) 8.75
- Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.75

1 b Walser Aaron (2006) 8.75
- Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.75

1 c Signer Peter (2006) 8.75
- Müller Simon (2006) 8.75

1 a Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.75
- Walser Aaron (2006) 8.75

1 b Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75
- Hänny Jan (2006) 8.75

1 c Müller Simon (2006) 8.75
- Signer Peter (2006) 8.75

1 d Kuhn Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Walt Robin (2007) 8.75

1 Hänny Jan (2006) 8.75
- Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75

1 Signer Sandro (2006) 8.75
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.75

1 Rüegg Jesse (2007) 8.75
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.75

1 a Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.75
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.75

1 b Galbier Joel (2007) 8.75
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.75

1 Zingg Elias (2006) 8.50
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50

1 a Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50
o Malnati Silas (2006) 8.50

1 b Wisler Michael (2006) 8.50
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

1 a Sutter Rouven (2006) 8.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 b Streule Beat (2007) 8.50
o Stähli Severin (2007) 8.50

1 Steier Jan (2007) 8.50
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50

1 a Sprecher Luca (2007) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

1 b Speck Beda (2006) 8.50
o Jäger Elia (2006) 8.50

1 a Siegrist Matthias (2007) 8.50
o Favre Aimé (2007) 8.50

1 b Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

1 Rutschmann Leon (2006) 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

1 Rusch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50

1 Risch Christian (2007) 8.50
o Meier Cyrill (2006) 8.50

1 Rahm Alex (2007) 8.50
o Aepli Finn (2006) 8.50

1 Oehler Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

1 Nef Christian (2007) 8.50
o Büsser Lars (2007) 8.50

1 a Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
o Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.50

1 b Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50
o Mock Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 Kern Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.50

1 Keller Tami (2006) 8.50
o Reichen Noel (2006) 8.50

1 Inauen Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Schwager Pascal (2006) 8.50
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1 Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

1 a Hartmann Enrico (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Robin (2006) 8.50

1 b Häne Luca (2007) 8.50
o Eggenberger Sven (2006) 8.50

1 a Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50
o Ziegler Max (2006) 8.50

1 b Gätzi Severin (2006) 8.50
o Tschalèr Curdin (2006) 8.50

1 Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

1 Fritsche Markus (2006) 8.50
o Halter Miro (2006) 8.50

1 a Egger Nico (2007) 8.50
o Widmer Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 b Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

1 c Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 8.50
o Engi Niculin (2006) 8.50

1 d Dicht Roman (2007) 8.50
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

1 Casanova Mauro (2006) 8.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50

1 Brülisauer Ruedi (2007) 8.50
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Binggeli Robin (2007) 8.50
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50

1 a Baumann Joshua (2006) 8.50
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

1 b Baumann Elias (2006) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Wolf Simon (2011) 10.00

+ Hug Andrin (2011) 10.00

 
1 Wagner Silvan (2011) 10.00

+ Wetter Lino (2010) 10.00

 
1 Vils Laurin (2010) 10.00

+ Ammann Thierry (2010) 10.00

1 Thomi Lukas (2010) 10.00
+ Vetsch Mathias (2011) 10.00

1 Sutter Kevin (2010) 10.00
+ Egli Kevin (2011) 10.00

1 Steiger Dario (2010) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Nico (2010) 10.00

1 Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00
+ Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 10.00

1 a Roth Marc (2010) 10.00
+ Monsch Remo (2011) 10.00

1 b Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00
+ Marti Nino (2011) 10.00

1 Rhyner Laurin (2011) 10.00
+ Pfiffner Nico (2011) 10.00

1 Kobler Roman (2011) 10.00
+ Müller Luca (2011) 10.00

1 Forrer Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 10.00

1 a Clopath Fadri (2010) 10.00
+ Gubser David (2010) 10.00

1 b Britschgi Davy (2010) 10.00
+ Engi Tristan (2010) 10.00

1 Bleiker Curdin (2010) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 10.00

1 Adalisoy Flurin (2011) 10.00
+ Thurnham Lyan (2011) 10.00

1 Streuli Nino (2011) 9.75
+ Tschudi Enrico (2011) 9.75

1 Schmid Noel (2010) 9.75
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75

1 Moser Sämi (2010) 9.75
+ Kupper Andrin (2010) 9.75

1 Meier Adrian (2010) 9.75
+ Wieland Nino (2011) 9.75

1 a Langenegger Philip (2010) 9.75
+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 9.75

1 b Koch Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Ackermann Nevio (2011) 9.75

1 Jegen Ursin (2010) 9.75
+ Thoma Nando (2011) 9.75

1 Inauen Sandro (2011) 9.75
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75

1 Höhener Philipp (2010) 9.75
+ Richiger Aaron (2010) 9.75

1 Good Ueli (2011) 9.75
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 9.75

1 Gartmann Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 9.75

1 Ender Evan (2011) 9.75
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 9.75

1 Bohl Dario (2010) 9.75
+ Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 9.75

1 Albin Manuel (2011) 9.75
+ Wenk Aurel (2010) 9.75

1 Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 8.75
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.75

1 Zimmermann Nico (2010) 8.50
o Steiger Dario (2010) 8.50

1 a Wieland Nino (2011) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 b Wetter Lino (2010) 8.50
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50

1 c Wenk Aurel (2010) 8.50
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 a Vetsch Mathias (2011) 8.50
o Thomi Lukas (2010) 8.50

1 b Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

1 a Thurnham Lyan (2011) 8.50
o Adalisoy Flurin (2011) 8.50

1 b Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50
o Jegen Ursin (2010) 8.50

1 Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

1 a Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50
o Inauen Sandro (2011) 8.50

1 b Richiger Aaron (2010) 8.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

1 Pfiffner Nico (2011) 8.50
o Rhyner Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 a Müller Luca (2011) 8.50
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

1 b Monsch Remo (2011) 8.50
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50

1 Marti Nino (2011) 8.50
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50

1 a Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50
o Ender Evan (2011) 8.50

1 b Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

1 Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Bleiker Curdin (2010) 8.50

1 Hug Andrin (2011) 8.50
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50
o Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50

1 Gubser David (2010) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

1 Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50

1 a Engi Tristan (2010) 8.50
o Britschgi Davy (2010) 8.50

1 b Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 Brunner Sämi (2010) 8.50
o Good Ueli (2011) 8.50

1 Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50
o Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50

1 Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 8.50
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50

1 a Ammann Thierry (2010) 8.50
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50

1 b Ackermann Nevio (2011) 8.50
o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Walser Simon (2004) 10.00

+ Sarda Matia (2004) 10.00

 
1 Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 10.00

+ Davatz Max (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Stähli Dominik (2004) 10.00

+ Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 10.00

1 b Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Schiegg Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 c Spirig Jann (2004) 10.00
+ Inauen Mathias (2005) 10.00

1 d Signer Tobias (2004) 10.00
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00

1 Rüegg Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Wisler Florian (2005) 10.00

1 Rhyner Silvan (2005) 10.00
+ Fritsche Fabian (2005) 10.00

1 Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 10.00
+ Kern Jan (2005) 10.00

1 Palaia Mattia (2005) 10.00
+ Heiniger Reto (2005) 10.00

1 Manser Mauro (2005) 10.00
+ Bachmann Oliver (2004) 10.00

1 a Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 10.00
+ Gätzi Pascal (2005) 10.00

1 b Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 10.00
+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 10.00

1 Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Tobler Tobias (2005) 10.00

1 Frick Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Schmid Michael (2005) 10.00

1 Feldmann Patrik (2005) 10.00
+ Keller Dorian (2005) 10.00

1 Bleiker Ueli (2004) 10.00
+ Rusch Philipp (2005) 10.00

1 a Bernhard Urs (2004) 10.00
+ Fässler Nicola (2005) 10.00

1 b Bärtsch Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 Zweifel Yannik (2004) 9.75
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 9.75

1 Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 9.75
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 9.75

1 Plüer Dario (2005) 9.75
+ Stark Sandro (2005) 9.75

1 Nef Tobias (2005) 9.75
+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 9.75

1 Meyer Marwin (2005) 9.75
+ Giger Urban (2004) 9.75

1 Leuzinger Frank (2004) 9.75
+ Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 9.75

1 Koch Benjamin (2005) 9.75
+ Rusch Nico (2005) 9.75

1 a Habegger Andrin (2005) 9.75
+ Graf Silvan (2005) 9.75

1 b Grande Alessandro (2004) 9.75
+ Keller Neel (2004) 9.75

1 a Bischof Florian (2004) 9.75
+ Brunner Ueli (2004) 9.75

1 b Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 9.75

1 Ackermann Philipp (2004) 9.75
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 9.75

1 Tobler Michael (2004) 9.00
- Mayer Elia (2004) 9.00

1 a Mayer Elia (2004) 9.00
- Tobler Michael (2004) 9.00

1 b Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.00
- Brunner Dominik (2004) 9.00

1 c Brunner Dominik (2004) 9.00
- Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.00

1 Seliner Simon (2004) 8.75
- Joos Roman (2005) 8.75

1 Joos Roman (2005) 8.75
- Seliner Simon (2004) 8.75

1 a Freund Samuel (2004) 8.75
- Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.75

1 b Fofanah Ryan (2005) 8.75
- Freund Samuel (2004) 8.75

1 Wüst Dorian (2004) 8.50
o Nef Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 Wisler Florian (2005) 8.50
o Rüegg Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 Tobler Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50

1 Stark Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50

1 Schmid Michael (2005) 8.50
o Frick Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 a Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 8.50
o Stähli Dominik (2004) 8.50

1 b Schiegg Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 c Schäli Dario (2005) 8.50
o Ackermann Philipp (2004) 8.50

1 d Sarda Matia (2004) 8.50
o Walser Simon (2004) 8.50

1 a Rusch Philipp (2005) 8.50
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50

1 b Rusch Nico (2005) 8.50
o Koch Benjamin (2005) 8.50

1 Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Zweifel Yannik (2004) 8.50

1 Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Bärtsch Remo (2004) 8.50

1 Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 Kern Jan (2005) 8.50
o Pfiffner Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Keller Neel (2004) 8.50
o Grande Alessandro (2004) 8.50

1 Keller Dorian (2005) 8.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

1 Inauen Mathias (2005) 8.50
o Spirig Jann (2004) 8.50

1 a Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50

1 b Heiniger Reto (2005) 8.50
o Palaia Mattia (2005) 8.50

1 a Graf Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

1 b Giger Urban (2004) 8.50
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

1 a Gätzi Pascal (2005) 8.50
o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50

1 b Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 8.50
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50

1 Fritsche Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.50

1 Fässler Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Bernhard Urs (2004) 8.50

1 Egli Benno (2004) 8.50
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 Davatz Max (2004) 8.50
o Stauffacher Andreas (2005) 8.50

1 Brunner Ueli (2004) 8.50
o Bischof Florian (2004) 8.50

1 Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

1 Bachmann Oliver (2004) 8.50
o Manser Mauro (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Thomann David (2008) 10.00

+ Wagner Mike (2009) 10.00

 
1 Streuli Luca (2008) 10.00

+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Schefer Dario (2009) 10.00

+ Flütsch Andrin (2009) 10.00
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1 b Saxer Jaron (2008) 10.00
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00

1 Rupp Timon (2008) 10.00
+ Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 10.00

1 Peter Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 10.00

1 a Notz Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00

1 b Neff Etienne (2009) 10.00
+ Bösch Maik (2009) 10.00

1 Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 10.00
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 10.00

1 Koch Nico (2009) 10.00
+ Vils Severin (2008) 10.00

1 a Jud Markus (2008) 10.00
+ Keller Juri (2008) 10.00

1 b Joos Nando (2008) 10.00
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 10.00

1 a Inauen Sepp (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 b Holderegger Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 10.00

1 c Hebeisen Niels (2008) 10.00
+ Belleri Fabio (2008) 10.00

1 d Hartmann Vito (2009) 10.00
+ Inauen Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 a Graf Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Schmid Pius (2008) 10.00

1 b Good Ramon (2009) 10.00
+ Steuble Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 c Giger Ramon (2008) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 10.00

1 d Giger Linus (2008) 10.00
+ Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 10.00

1 Gartmann Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Bommer Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Freund Raphael (2008) 10.00
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 10.00

1 Forrer David (2009) 10.00
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 Fäh Pirmin (2008) 10.00
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 10.00

1 Bohl Nico (2008) 10.00
+ Bischof Josua (2008) 10.00

1 Attenhofer Dario (2009) 10.00
+ Fuchs Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 Tschudi Sales (2009) 9.75
+ Steiner Joshua (2009) 9.75

1 Steuble Reto (2008) 9.75
+ Schürch Gino (2008) 9.75

1 a Rieder Gian (2008) 9.75
+ Theiler Nico (2008) 9.75

1 b Rhyner Lorin (2009) 9.75
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 9.75

1 Patt Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Strasser Rino (2008) 9.75

1 a Näf Loris (2008) 9.75
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 9.75

1 b Müller Philipp (2008) 9.75
+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.75

1 c Müller Nils (2008) 9.75
+ Burch Pirmin (2008) 9.75

1 Mock Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Fässler Elias (2008) 9.75

1 a Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Thiess Moreno (2009) 9.75

1 b Lenherr Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 9.75

1 Jäger Köbi (2009) 9.75
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 9.75

1 a Inauen Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Schmid Remo (2009) 9.75

1 b Ilg Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Brühlmann Marco (2008) 9.75

1 Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 9.75
+ Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Dave (2008) 9.75
+ Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 9.75

1 Eugster Sandro (2008) 9.75
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 9.75
+ Fitze Sandro (2009) 9.75

1 Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.75
- Fuster Remo (2009) 8.75

1 Fuster Remo (2009) 8.75
- Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.75

1 a Broger Frowin (2008) 8.75
- Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.75

1 b Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.75
- Broger Frowin (2008) 8.75

1 c Thiess Moreno (2009) 8.75
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.75

1 d Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.75
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.75

1 a Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 8.75
o Fankhauser Dave (2008) 8.75

1 b Müller Jonas (2008) 8.75
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.75

1 c Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.75
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.75

1 a Burch Pirmin (2008) 8.75
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.75

1 b Bommer Jonas (2009) 8.75
o Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 a Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50
o Thomann David (2008) 8.50

1 b Vordermann Elias (2008) 8.50
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50

1 c Vils Severin (2008) 8.50
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50

1 Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 Theiler Nico (2008) 8.50
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50

1 a Strasser Rino (2008) 8.50
o Patt Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 b Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Good Ramon (2009) 8.50

1 c Steiner Joshua (2009) 8.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

1 Signer Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

1 Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

1 a Schmid Remo (2009) 8.50
o Inauen Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 b Schmid Pius (2008) 8.50
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 Roth Pascal (2009) 8.50
o Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.50

1 Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 8.50
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 8.50
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

1 Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

1 Keller Juri (2008) 8.50
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

1 a Jenny Sven (2008) 8.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

1 b Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 8.50
o Giger Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 a Inauen Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.50

1 b Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50
o Saxer Jaron (2008) 8.50

1 Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50
o Müller Philipp (2008) 8.50

1 Fuchs Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Attenhofer Dario (2009) 8.50

1 a Flütsch Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50



Tableau statistique
(après une passe)

Rheintal-Oberländer Buebeschwinget
Trübbach SG, 18.05.2019

Rheintal-Oberland ©2023 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 11.05.2023 03:05 Page 5/5

1 b Fitze Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

1 c Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.50

1 a Fässler Elias (2008) 8.50
o Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 b Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Freund Raphael (2008) 8.50

1 a Brühlmann Marco (2008) 8.50
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50

1 b Brühlmann Aurel (2008) 8.50
o Rupp Timon (2008) 8.50

1 c Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50
o Neff Etienne (2009) 8.50

1 d Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.50
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50

1 Bischof Josua (2008) 8.50
o Bohl Nico (2008) 8.50

1 a Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.50
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50

1 b Belleri Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50


